
Exhibitor Official site (URL) Category

AC Biode https://www.acbiode.com/circulite

Asahi Kasei Corporation https://www.asahi-kasei.com/

Challenergy Inc. https://challenergy.com/en

ELIS CO., LTD.
https://waterweco.com/

(English website will be opened on 21 July.)

Exergy Power Systems, Inc. https://exergy-power-systems.com/

IHI Corporation https://www.ihi.co.jp/en/

Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. https://global.kawasaki.com/en/

Microwave Chemical Co.,Ltd. https://mwcc.jp/en/

SIRIUS Happy LLC http://sirius-happy.com/

Tsubame BHB Co., Ltd. https://tsubame-bhb.co.jp/en

BionicM Inc. https://www.bionicm.com/en/top/

DG TAKANO Co., Ltd. https://www.dgtakano.co.jp/

Global Mobility Service Inc. https://www.global-mobility-service.com/en/

Hibiki Seiki Co.,Ltd. http://hibikiseiki.com/english.html

Kawai Corporation https://www.kawaidenki.co.jp/english/

NISSAN TANAKA CORPORATION https://nissantanaka.com/english/

OOYOO Co., Ltd. https://www.ooyoo.co.jp/en/

Ricoh Company, Ltd. https://www.ricoh.com/

SINFONIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. https://www.sinfo-t.jp/eng

TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO. https://tsubakimoto.com/

AISing Ltd. https://aising.jp/en/

AMATELUS Co., Ltd. https://swipevideo.jp/en/

DIP Corporation https://www.dip-net.co.jp/en/

EAGLYS Inc. https://eaglys.co.jp/en/

EVERSTEEL Inc. https://eversteel.co.jp/

FUJITSU ACCELERATOR https://www.fujitsu.com/jp/innovation/venture/en/index.html

ICON Corp. http://www.e-icon.co.jp/english/

Startbahn, Inc. https://startbahn.jp/en/

WASSHA Inc. https://wassha.com/en/

XPAND K.K. https://xpand.codes/en/

Alchemist Material Corp. https://www.alchemist-material.com/

Algal Bio Co.,Ltd. https://algalbio.co.jp/en/

AT Co., Ltd. https://kekkan-bijin.jp/en

atDose Co., Ltd. https://atdose.com/en

KANEKA CORPORATION https://www.kaneka.co.jp/en/

NanoMist Technologies Co., Ltd. https://nanomisttechnologies.com/en/

Nomura Real Estate Development Co., Ltd. https://www.nomura-re.co.jp/english/

Quantum Operation Inc. https://quantum-op.co.jp/en

TBM Co., Ltd. https://tb-m.com/en/limex/

Xenoma Inc. https://xenoma.com/

CREWT Medical Systems, Inc. https://www.crewt.co.jp/en/

OriCiro Genomics, Inc. https://www.oriciro.com/

Triple W https://www.dfreeus.biz/

Yukai Engineering Inc. https://www.ux-xu.com/en

Fukushima Prefecture / Energy Agency.

FUKUSHIMA
https://www.pref.fukushima.lg.jp/site/fukushima-saiene/global-en.html

Yokohama City https://www.city.yokohama.lg.jp/lang/overseas/yuchi-guide/

Aichi Prefecture / Nagoya City
https://www.pref.aichi.jp/ricchitsusho/gaikoku/investinAICHIe2020.pdf

https://nagoya-potential.jp/en/

https://o-bic.net/

https://www.investosaka.jp/eng/

https://global.kobe-investment.jp/english/

http://web.pref.hyogo.lg.jp/fl/index.html

https://www.kti-center.jp/invest-kitakyushu/index.html

https://www.city.fukuoka.lg.jp/keizai/k-yuchi/business/kigyouritti.html
Kitakyushu City / Fukuoka City

Smart City / Lifestyle

Other

Energy Sector

Manufacturing / Mobility

Digitalization

OSAKA

Hyogo Prefecture / Kobe City


